Powerful savings with our

Quarterly Promotion

Now through June 30, get savings across 33 categories

Looking to make a capital equipment purchase? Look no further. Provista gives customers huge savings and
special offers like free parts, accessories and software upgrades, plus extended warranties.

Reduce Costs in These Areas
Category

Angiography/Cardiovascular Systems
Computed Tomography Equipment

External Defibrillators

General Radiography Systems

General Radiography Systems (Mammography)
Hemodynamic and Electrophysiology Monitors
Infant Care Equipment

Mobile Fluoroscopy/C-Arms

MRI Equipment

Nuclear Medicine Cameras

PACS and Imaging Informatics

Patient Monitors

Patient Monitors Related Supplies

PET-CT Systems

Radiology/Fluoroscopy Systems

Ultrasound Systems

Ventilators

MRI Peripherals

Computed Radiography Systems

‘Suppﬁer

Philips Healthcare
Philips Healthcare
Philips Healthcare
Philips Healthcare
Philips Healthcare
Philips Healthcare
Philips Healthcare
Philips Healthcare
Philips Healthcare
Philips Healthcare
Philips Healthcare
Philips Healthcare
Philips Healthcare
Philips Healthcare
Philips Healthcare
Philips Healthcare
Philips Healthcare
Invivo Research

Agfa HealthCare

Contract #

XR11021

XR11011

CE2542

XR0015

XR0015

CE0352

CE0375

XR0182

XR0056

XR11042

XR0147

CE0041

CE0041

XR11032

XR11055

XR0027

CE0336

XR0150

XR0061

Savings®

$242,741 to $412,750
$136,491 to $342,759
$102 to $872

$15,938 to $49,658
$43,214

$9,842

$985

$6,878 to $29,458
$163,722 to $374,140
$18,217 to $30,760
$3,130

$970

5%

$101,361 to $339,661
$63,235 to $80,821
$21,626 to $31,434
$369

$4,360 to $12,540

31% to 58% off list price




Category

Furniture Business Interiors by Staples

Clinical Laboratory Distribution (Cold Storage)  Cardinal Health

Acute Care and Long-Term Care Beds Hill-Rom

Johnson & Johnson/Advanced

Low-Temperature Sterilizers Sterilization Products

Lasers Lumenis Inc.

NOVAPLUS Mitomycin and Etoposide NOVAPLUS/Accord Healthcare

NOVAPLUS Meropenem NOVAPLUS/Fresenius Kabi USA

Rehab Care Patterson Medical Supply Inc.

Document Destruction Services Shred-it USA Inc.

Chemistry/Immunochemistry Siemens Healthcare Diagnostics

O.R. Tables and Accessories Skytron LLC

Surgical Lights and Booms Skytron LLC

Hospital-Grade Televisions TB&A Hospital Television Inc.

Exam Room Equipment UMF Medical

Food Service Distribution &

. US Foods Inc.
Procurement Services

Supplier Contract # Savings1

CEO0311

DL91000

CEO0172

CE11022

CEO01131

RX0040

RX70350

MS3030

SV0725

LB0153

CE2705

CE2713

CE01192

CE11043

FD91220

55% to 60% off list

price
32% to 48.3% off list
price

42% off list price

$6,000 to $58,750

10% to 38% off list
price

30%

30%

15.14% to 36.36%
off list price

50% to 60% off list
price

10% to 31%

29% to 33% off list
price

33% off list price

2% to 4%

39.24% to 42.37%
off list price

10%

Get more details.

Call Provista at 888-538-4662 or email
provistacustservice@provistaco.com

y

FSavings off contract price

Quarterly Promotion valid April 1 - June 30, 2015
Offers are subject to change.
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